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Dr B R AMBEDKAR NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF
G T Road Bye Pass, Jalandhar-

NOTICE

TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR
144011, Punjab (India)

Daded :-4a[n]1s

FEE STRUCTURE FOR SC/ST Students of PG/PhD FOR REGISTRATION
(EVEN SEMESTER)

The semester fee for registration for Even semester during January 2016 is as

under:-
Streams Hostler Day scholar (Optional) T
Day Scholar
Who wants Bus
Facility
M.Tech 2014 Batch Rs.9450/- + Rs.6950/- Rs.8750/-
*2500 =11950/-
MBA 2014 Batch Rs.9450/- + Rs.6950/- Rs.8750/-
*2500 =11950/-
M.Sc 2014 Batch Rs.9450/- Rs.6950/- Rs.8750/-
Ph.D (All Batches) Rs.9450/- Rs.6950/- Rs.8750/-
M.Tech Part Time 2012 & 2013 Batch - Rs.6950/- E
M.Tech Part Time 2014 Batch - Rs.6950/- -

M.Tech. Continuation fee

Rs.2500/-per
sem.

M.Tech. (Part time) Continuation fee after 7"

semester

Rs.2500/-Per
Sem.

Ph.D Part Time

Rs.2500/-Per
Sem.

B.Tech. Continuation Fee

Rs.1500/-per
sem.

M.Tech/Ph.D (internal Students)
L

Rs.100/-Per
Sem.

el

“During last semester July-2015 the institute had charged day scholer fee

M.Tech/MBA in- stead of hosteler fee,so the difference of Rs.2500/-

above.

In case of Bank Loan The demand draft should be prepared in favour of

Fee A/ICs Jalandhar Payable at Jalandhar
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Dean Academic for information
AllHODs

Dy. Registrar Academic

All Hostels Notice Boards
Academic Branch Notice Board

HOD Computer Centre with request to place the information on the Institute web site.

from 2014 batch
now increased in the fee as

‘Director Dr B R Ambedkar NITJ






